aa BENEFITS

PUBLIC SCHOOL ACTIVE EMPLOYEES MONTHLY PREMIUMS

WITH WELLNESS

2022 Plan Year Rates - Effective January 1, 2022 - December 31, 2022

7

Base Monthly
Premium

State & Plan
Contribution

School District
Contribution

Employee Cost

Total Monthly

rp

> R iy - % i it
Employee Only $668.00 $266.02 $168.52 $233.46
Employee & Spouse $1,618.83 $569.11 $168.52 $881.20
Employee & Child(ren) $1,183.95 $494.89 $168.52 $520.54

Employee & Family

Employee Only

$1,910.92

$394.73

$858.96

$130.19

$168.52

$883.44

mployee & Family

& it

$575.38

$168.52 $96.02
Employee & Spouse $897.07 $323.93 $168.52 $404.62
Employee & Child(ren) $660.49 $283.55 $168.52 $208.42
E $4

$168.52

T

08.32

Employee Only $98.93 $168.52 $61.26
IEmponee & Spouse $728.45 $237.15 $168.52 $322.78
[Employee & Child(ren) $546.47 $206.09 $168.52 $171.86

State Contribution is funded by Act 1842 of 2005 and Act 1412 of 2009

$900.

g

$168.52

$325.62

Plan Contribution is funded by PSE Trust Fund as Claims Reserve Allocation



md BENEFITS
PUBLIC SCHOGL ACTIVE EMPLOYEES MONTHLY PREMIUMS
WITHOUT WELLNESS
2022 Plan Year Rates - Effective January 1, 2022 - December 31, 2022

Base Monthly State & Plan
Premium Contribution

School District Total Monthly

Contribution

LA AL
.} P

Employee Cost

Employee & Family

e o

Employee Only $668.00 $216.02 $168.52 $283.46

Employee & Spouse $1,618.83 $519.11 $168.52 $931.20

Employee & Child(ren) $1,183.95 $444.89 $168.52 $570.54
$168.52

$933.44

nly $394.73 $80.19 $168.52 $146.02
Employee & Spouse $897.07 $273.93 $168.52 $454.62
[Employee & Child(ren) $660.49 $233.55 $168.52 $258.42

$1,152.22 $168.52 $458.32
o = ; e
e A e i
$328.71 $168.52 $111.26
[Employee & Spouse $728.45 $187.15 $168.52 $372.78
FEmponee & Child(ren) $546.47 $156.09 $168.52 $221.86

$900.69

$356.56

$168.52

$375.62

State Contribution is funded by Act 1842 of 2005 and Act 1412 of 2009
Plan Contribution is funded by PSE Trust Fund as Claims Reserve Aliocation




