

## PUBLIC SCHOOL ACTIVE EMPLOYEES MONTHLY PREMIUMS

## WITHWELLNESS

2022 Plan Year Rates - Effective January 1, 2022 - December 31, 2022

I.	Base Monthly Premium	State & Plan Contribution	School District Contribution	Total Monthly Employee Cost
Pigerapitettin				
Employee Only	\$668.00	\$266.02	\$168.52	\$233.46
Employee & Spouse	\$1,618.83	\$569.11	\$168.52	\$881.20
Employee & Child(ren)	\$1,183.95	\$494.89	\$168.52	\$520.54
Employee & Family	\$1,910.92	\$858.96	\$168.52	\$883.44
<b>Classic</b>				
Employee Only	\$394.73	\$130.19	\$168.52	\$96.02
Employee & Spouse	\$897.07	\$323.93	\$168.52	\$404.62
Employee & Child(ren)	\$660.49	\$283.55	\$168.52	\$208.42
Employee & Family	\$1,152.22	\$575.38	\$168.52	\$408.32
Basic				
Employee Only	\$328.71	\$98.93	\$168.52	\$61.26
Employee & Spouse	\$728.45	\$237.15	\$168.52	\$322.78
Employee & Child(ren)	\$546.47	\$206.09	\$168.52	\$171.86
Employee & Family	\$900.69	\$406.55	\$168.52	\$325.62
The Basic plannineets the	Saallallaavelaare)SSSSAAldis	covchaleteneraling	ed imder A.C.A	a distribution of the second

State Contribution is funded by Act 1842 of 2005 and Act 1412 of 2009

Plan Contribution is funded by PSE Trust Fund as Claims Reserve Allocation



## PUBLIC SCHOOL ACTIVE EMPLOYEES MONTHLY PREMIUMS

## WITHOUT WELLNESS

2022 Plan Year Rates - Effective January 1, 2022 - December 31, 2022

	Base Monthly Premium	State & Plan Contribution	School District Contribution	Total Monthly Employee Cost
Premium				
Employee Only	\$668.00	\$216.02	\$168.52	\$283.46
Employee & Spouse	\$1,618.83	\$519.11	\$168.52	\$931.20
Employee & Child(ren)	\$1,183.95	\$444.89	\$168.52	\$570.54
Employee & Family	\$1,910.92	\$808.96	\$168.52	\$933.44
Glassic				
Employee Only	\$394.73	\$80.19	\$168.52	\$146.02
Employee & Spouse	\$897.07	\$273.93	\$168.52	\$454.62
Employee & Child(ren)	\$660.49	\$233.55	\$168.52	\$258.42
Employee & Family	\$1,152.22	\$525.38	\$168.52	\$458.32
Basic				
Employee Only	\$328.71	\$48.93	\$168.52	\$111.26
Employee & Spouse	\$728.45	\$187.15	\$168.52	\$372.78
Employee & Child(ren)	\$546.47	\$156.09	\$168.52	\$221.86
Employee & Family	\$900.69	\$356.55	\$168.52	\$375.62
The Basic plan meets the	amilallandini essalnida	Fetevelisiste redigities	editinde#A:6.A;	

State Contribution is funded by Act 1842 of 2005 and Act 1412 of 2009

Plan Contribution is funded by PSE Trust Fund as Claims Reserve Allocation